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Kansas CORPORATION Commission 1056654 Form et ety
OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling p# CO061102
PRODUCTION (x.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License #_59190 APINo. 15 15-009-15598-00-00
name:_INOble Energy, Inc. Spot Description:
Address 1: _ 1625 Broadway, Ste 2200 _ SWSWNE gec 24 mp20 s Rr 12 [JEast #]west
Address 2: 2970 Feetfrom [T} North/ m South Line of Section
City: DENVER Slate:co Zip: 80202 , - 2970 Feetfrom [] East / m West Line of Section
Conlact Person: Liz Lindow County: Barton
Phone: ( 303 ) 228'4342 Lease Name: YORK MARCHAND Well #: 4
Z] 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: _L@nsing-Kansas City Perts);. _3191-3264
Formation: Arbuckle (Perfs): 3339-3363
Formation: {Perfs):
Formation: {Perfs):
Formation: {Perfs)
m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be comming!ed from each interval
Formation: Lansing-Kansas City BOPD: 2 mcrep: O swep: 92.0
Formation: ArbUCkle BOPD: 1 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: "~ "
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD:  _  MCFPD: _________ BWPD:

ﬂ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

ﬁ 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Praviously Filed with ACO-1: D Yes m No
[ & Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form} for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, includa the following:
[0 7. well construction diagram of subject well.
[J 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fiuids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current infermation, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- H H
mingling is {rue and proper and I have no information or knowledge, which Submitted Electronlcally
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the agplication. Profests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R, 82-3-135b and must be filed wikin 15 days of publication of

[ penied m Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 06/16/ 201 1

Approved By: _RiCK Hestermann Date: 26/21/2011

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
oo a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior 1o the first publication of the
notice hercinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered os second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is itot a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto atiached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issuc of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
pubtication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 18t of

June ap. 2011, win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true,

It St

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

1st day of June, 2011

: PENNY L. CASE
22 89 Natsry Public -
My Appl Expires

pvﬁ/intfn /&JF

Notary Public §gdgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $132.40

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published In The Wichits Ea
Juna 1, 2007 (MNgs17) sle
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; epplication may COUSE  was)g,
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| NS Inlsresied or-concerned shay

¢ lake notice of the foregoing "
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e Liz Lindow :

i
Noble Energy, |n
1625 Sroadway, Sulte 220% '
Denver, CO 80702
Telephone: 303-228-4000
Fax: 303-228-4285




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify on this 27th day of May, 2011, true and correct copies of the above and
foregoing Application and the Notice of Application were served by depositing copies of
the same in the United States Mail, postage prepaid, and properly addressed to the

mineral owners and operators set forth in Exhibit “A” attached to the Commingling

Application filed by Applicant.

.
Liz Lindow

Regulatory Analyst
Noble Energy, Inc.
1625 Broadway, Suite 2200
Denver, CO 80202
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STATE OF KANSAS

e

§S.
MARY HOISINGTON

of lawful ege, duly swom upon onth states that SHE
s the PUBLISHER

of THE GREAT BEND TRIBUNE

{ifty (50) ttmes o year
id ng has been publiched at least wenkly oyeer
T’;A:aiﬂmhished for at least five vears prior to the fisst publication o
an

the attached notice:

51 office of
THAT sald paper was entered as torond class mafl matter at the post off
fts publication:

d , O monthy,
‘THAY sald paper hos & general paid cirulstion ena dzily, arweekly, or
or yearly basls in
BARTON County. Kansas, and is

and
NOT & trade, refiglovs o fraternal publication and has been PRINTED
published in BARTON County, Kansas.

i i id n paT
That the aftathed notice was published in g reqular issue of said newspy

l S

i i da
fo ‘ consecttive weeks, the first publication being on the 1y
H

—_——

"
of :Yg NE_201}  andihets publication on tha_l_ day
of F\—Yus ﬁ ZO_L\_

$

Puhlication Fee

Affidavit, Notary's Fees S
Additional Capies at -

PAGE 81/62
GREATBENDTRIBUNE

Proof of Publication

(Eirgt Published in 1ho' Griaf By
T Tribung duns 1209 Nt

N THE MATTER op THE
APRLICATION oF NOBLE
;ENERGY, ING.. FOR
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;1 OF PRODUCTION 1y 1 YORK,

I MARCHAND 4
| LOCATED Iy THE SWis swe
'NEM OF SECTION 7 . Ta0s
ANW N BaRTeN COUNTY,
'KANSAS

! Conservatign Divison '
1 License N 33190

! NOTICE OF AFPLICATION anp |
: HEARING

Jo Al g AND Gag
' PRODUCERS, UNLEASED
:MINERAL INTERggT OWNERS .
“LANDOWNERS,  anp ALL
PERSGNS WHOMSOEVER

U, And each of You, arg
braby notified  |hay NOBLE
{ENERGY, INC. has figq an
" application te commingla  hg
iLanso-Kansas gy ang:
Arbucikla Producing fomations
ithe yor Marchang 4. locateg
! 330 from thg Sauth ling ang ggg-
I1rom the Wast fing ¢f See 24-
i‘T?DS-H12W. Barton County, :
| Kansas,

I Any Persons who objact 1o ¢
{pmtcst N3 appiization shall be
it ot

AR o poilgty g natural ¢
j resdurces of Ihe Stale o1 Kangag
A parsons Intorestad of ,',
 concemed ghyl| take notice of thy N
!rorogmng and  ahay govern ;
Hemaniveg accofgingty, :
Li2 Lndow N
) Nobia Energy, Inc. 3
1625 Brondway, Guite 2200 »
Denver, SO ac202 -
Telaphone: 303-223.400¢ |
M " 2209288

day of -
Lan, 4
{Notary Publie}
Stigte of Kanses -Notsry Public
RAEGINA WERT™H L‘
seion Expires ]’ é_lo:l
My eammission expires My Commi
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Conservation Division

Finney Stats Office Building al I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 5. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 672023802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

June 21, 2011

Liz Lindow

Noble Energy, Inc.

1625 Broadway, Ste 2200
Denver, CO 80202

RE: Approved Commingling CO061102
York Marchand #4, Sec. 24-T20S-R12W, Barton County
API No. 15-009-15598-00-00

Dear Ms. Lindow:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described weil has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on June 13, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Lansing-Kansas City 2 0 92.6 3191-3264
Arbuckle 1 0 148.4 3339-3363
Total Estimated Current Production 3 0 241

Based upon the depth of the Arbuckle formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Fite form ACO-1 upon completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO061102 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




